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Spiral Cable GlandSpiral Cable Gland

Product
Model

Thread
Type

Thread
Type

TPE-PG7-S
TPE-PG9-S
TPE-PG11-S
TPE-PG13.5-S
TPE-PG16-S
TPE-PG21-S

Thread Length
(C2)

8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
10.0

Thread (O.D.)
(C1)

12.5
15.2
18.6
20.4
22.5
28.3

Cable
Range

3-6.5
4-8

5-10
6-11

10-13
13-18

Spanner
Size

16.0
19.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
33.0

Qty / Bag

100
100
100
100
50
50

PG
Product
Model

TPE-M12x1.5-S
TPE-M16x1.5-S
TPE-M18x1.5-S
TPE-M20x1.5-S
TPE-M22x1.5-S
TPE-M25x1.5-S
TPE-M27x1.5-S

Thread Length
(C2)

8.0
9.0

10.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
15.0

Thread (O.D.)
(C1)

12.0
16.0
20.0
22.0
24.0
25.0
27.0

Cable
Range

3-6.5
4-8

5-10
6-12

10-14
13-18
13-18

Spanner
Size

16.0
19.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
33.0
33.0

Qty / Bag

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
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Product Overview
Thread Metric (M), PG, NPT

Temperature -40°C to 100°C, Short Time 120°C

Protection Degree IP68

Colours Black (RAL9005) / White Gray (RAL7035)

Material UL Approved Nylon PA66, Flammability UL94V-2 
for A, C, E Parts.

Features The claws and seals of excellent design, sealing nut have a 
“Click” soung and re-open, can hold cable firmly a wider 
cable range.

Used to close to prevent dust or water against unused holes. 
and equipment having close threads.

Accept to make Flammability) UL94V-0  EPDM rubber for
B, D Parts,

Also accept to make super rubber : resist high temperature
   rubber, resist strong acid/alkali, etc.


